BENLYSTA Gateway (belimumab)

Helping you navigate access and reimbursement

BENLYSTA Gateway is a centralized program that offers resources and services for patients and healthcare professionals to help guide them through the access and reimbursement process.



Conduct benefits verification*; provide prior authorization research and appeals support



Assess Copay Program eligibility for commercially insured patients



Assess eligibility for GSK's Patient Assistance Program (PAP) for eligible uninsured and eligible Medicare patients



Specialty pharmacy triage to patients' appropriate in-network pharmacy



Provide claims and billing support

*BENLYSTA Gateway does not guarantee coverage or payer reimbursement for product treatment or administration. Specific eligibility requirements are determined by the payer.

Our Field Reimbursement Managers (FRM) are here to assist you and your practice with information about the access and reimbursement process

Clarify and respond to questions about

benefits verification

- Provide direction on payer policies, payer prior authorization (PA), and payer preferences
- Provide information related to claims and claim denials



Help your patients enroll in BENLYSTA Gateway:

There are 2 ways you can help patients enroll in BENLYSTA Gateway. You can enroll through our Provider Portal, which gives you electronic access to all BENLYSTA Gateway services, or you can fill out and return a paper version of the enrollment form.

It is important that both you and your patient sign the enrollment form.

Step 1:

Provider Portal

Visit our **BENLYSTA Gateway Provider Portal** at www.BenlystaGatewayOnline.com to sign up and submit via electronic enrollment.

You and your patients can use electronic signatures if signing up through the portal.

Step 2:

Paper Form

You can download the paper version of the enrollment form from the Patient Access and Support tab on www.BENLYSTAHCP.com or request a form from your sales representative.

Submit the completed form by fax to 1-877-850-9901.

After you submit the enrollment form, you will receive confirmation of receipt (fax) for your patient, and directions on next steps.

Have questions? Call BENLYSTA Gateway: 1-877-4-BENLYSTA (1-877-423-6597), Option 1

Representatives are available Monday-Friday, 8 AM to 8 PM ET



